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1 Zumstein Patrick 10.00
+ Kempf David 10.00

2 Siegrist Lukas 8.75
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.75

3 a Risi Janik (2000) 8.50
o Müller Patrick (1999) 8.50

3 b Rohrer Ivan ** 8.50
o Brun Jonas ** 8.50

3 c Rupp Simon 8.50
o Britschgi Markus 8.50

3 d Spichtig Clemens 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

3 e Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50
o von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.50

3 f Vogler Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.50

3 g Vonlaufen Alexander ** 8.50
o Bieri Marcel ** 8.50

3 h Widmer Dominik 8.50
o Bacher Andreas 8.50

3 i Ottiger Lukas 8.75
o Würsch Lars 8.75

3 j Rohrer Henry 8.75
o Arnold Lukas 8.75

3 k Amgarten Martin * 8.75
- Betschart Patrick (1999) * 8.75

4 Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.50
o Bucher Sandro (2000) 8.50

4 b Arnold Fabian 8.75
- Gut Koni 8.75

4 c Betschart Patrick (1999) * 8.75
- Amgarten Martin * 8.75

4 d Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.75
- Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.75

4 e Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.75
- Vogler Jakob (2000) 8.75

4 f Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75
- Zanini David (2000) 8.75

4 g Fankhauser Kurt ** 8.75
- Mathis Marcel *** 8.75

4 h Fellmann Roman * 8.75
- Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75

4 i Gut Koni 8.75
- Arnold Fabian 8.75

4 j Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.75
- Kaiser Sandro 8.75

4 k Kaiser Sandro 8.75
- Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.75

5 a Omlin Toni * 8.50
o Ramseier Thomas * 8.50

5 b Niederberger Markus * 8.50
o Arnold Andreas * 8.50

5 c Lussi Marco * 8.75
- Streiff Dominik * 8.75

6 a Gabriel Christian (2000) 8.50
o Bünter Rosche (2000) 8.50

6 b Amgarten Roman * 8.50
o Bernhard Lukas * 8.50

6 c Bürgi Reto * 8.50
o Hess Michael * 8.50

6 d Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Stalder Kurt 8.50

6 e Burri Timo (2001) 8.50
o Ettlin Michael 8.50

6 f Dober Adrian ** 8.50
o Odermatt Christian ** 8.50

6 g Doppmann Urs * 8.50
o Hurschler Thomas ** 8.50

6 h Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50
o Gander Michael 8.50

6 i Durrer Robin 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

6 j Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50

6 k Felder Martin * 8.50
o Ettlin Stefan * 8.50

6 l Gasser Peter * 8.50
o Käslin Ruedi * 8.50

6 m Muff Reto 8.50
o von Deschwanden Patrick 8.50

6 n Gassmann Michael * 8.50
o Arnold Raphael * 8.50

6 o Gemsch Stefan 8.50
o Wallimann Remo 8.50

6 p Hess Severin (2001) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

6 q Imfeld Beat 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

6 r Imholz Elias (1999) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik 2 8.50

6 s Kempf David 8.50
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50

6 t Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 8.50
o Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.50

6 u Ming Christian * 8.50
o Käslin Benno * 8.50

6 v Ming Christian 2 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

6 w Ming Hannes 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

6 x Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.75
- Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.75

6 y Mathis Marcel *** 8.75
- Fankhauser Kurt ** 8.75

6 z Würsch Lars 10.00
+ Ottiger Lukas 10.00

6 aa Bünter Rosche (2000) 10.00
+ Gabriel Christian (2000) 10.00

7 a Stalder Kurt 9.75
+ Burch Jonas (1999) 9.75

7 b Stutzer Michael (1999) 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 9.75

7 c Zemp Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Hess Severin (2001) 9.75

7 d Arnold Lukas 10.00
+ Rohrer Henry 10.00

7 e Bacher Andreas 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

7 f Berchtold Kilian (2001) 10.00
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00

7 g Bernhard Lukas * 10.00
+ Amgarten Roman * 10.00

7 h Bieri Marcel ** 10.00
+ Vonlaufen Alexander ** 10.00

7 i Britschgi Markus 10.00
+ Rupp Simon 10.00

7 j Bucher Sandro (2000) 10.00
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

7 k Ettlin Michael 10.00
+ Burri Timo (2001) 10.00

8 Ramseier Thomas * 9.75
+ Omlin Toni * 9.75

8 b Gander Michael 10.00
+ Durrer Ive (2000) 10.00

8 c Gasser Dominik 2 10.00
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 10.00

8 d Hess Michael * 10.00
+ Bürgi Reto * 10.00
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8 e Hurschler Thomas ** 10.00
+ Doppmann Urs * 10.00

8 f Käslin Benno * 10.00
+ Ming Christian * 10.00

8 g Käslin Ruedi * 10.00
+ Gasser Peter * 10.00

8 h Scherer Niklaus 10.00
+ Imfeld Beat 10.00

8 i von Deschwanden Patrick 10.00
+ Muff Reto 10.00

8 j von Wyl Simon (1999) 10.00
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00

8 k Wallimann Remo 10.00
+ Gemsch Stefan 10.00

9 a Schmid Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Durrer Robin 9.75

9 b Odermatt Christian ** 9.75
+ Dober Adrian ** 9.75

10 Müller Dominik 8.75
- Rohrer André 8.75

10 b Ettlin Martin 9.00
- Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.00

11 a Ramseier Fritz ** 8.75
- Zimmermann Martin ** 8.75

11 b Rohrer André 8.75
- Müller Dominik 8.75

11 c Rohrer Beat * 8.75
- Käslin Ruedi * 8.75

11 d Streiff Dominik * 8.75
- Lussi Marco * 8.75

11 e Vogler Jakob (2000) 8.75
- Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.75

11 f Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75
- Fellmann Roman * 8.75

11 g Zanini David (2000) 8.75
- Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75

11 h Zimmermann Martin ** 8.75
- Ramseier Fritz ** 8.75

11 i Arnold Marcel * 9.00
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 9.00

11 j Durrer Markus (1999) 9.00
- Kaufmann Jens 9.00

11 k Kaufmann Jens 9.00
- Durrer Markus (1999) 9.00

11 l Müller Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75

12 a Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 9.00
- Arnold Marcel * 9.00

12 b Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.00
- Ettlin Martin 9.00

12 c Arnold Andreas * 9.75
+ Niederberger Markus * 9.75

12 d Arnold Raphael * 9.75
+ Gassmann Michael * 9.75

12 e Arnold Sebastian 9.75
+ Ming Christian 2 9.75

12 f Brun Jonas ** 9.75
+ Rohrer Ivan ** 9.75

12 g Durrer Nando (1999) 9.75
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75

12 h Ettlin Stefan * 9.75
+ Felder Martin * 9.75

12 i Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Spichtig Clemens 9.75

12 j Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Ming Hannes 9.75

12 k Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 9.75
+ Ettlin Jan (2001) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


